
J13-14-I08.txt

Jenter 13 år (1995)

60m
      8.62 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
      8.78 Elise Mikkelsen, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
      8.83 Julie Strøm, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
     8.91 Frances Byrkjenes, Norna-Salhus 26/1 Høiehallen
      9.35 Tina Jensen, Gneist 26/1 Høiehallen
      9.36 Maren Risøen, Os 24/2 Høiehallen
     9.51 Karoline Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 26/1 Høiehallen
     9.56 Inger Johanne Wiig, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
      9.64 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
     9.69 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 24/2 Høiehallen
      9.72 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 8/3 Stange
      9.73 Ragnhild Seim, Laksevåg 24/2 Høiehallen
      9.75 Emilia Kleivenes, Fana 19/1 Høiehallen
     9.89 Adela Boe Helland, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
      9.94 Signe Kyrkjebø, Bjarg 26/1 Høiehallen
     10.00 Louise Johnstad, Fana 19/1 Høiehallen
    10.03 Mona Ekroll Jaidi, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
     10.43 Sonia Haugland, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
     10.61 Ingrid Skår, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen

    9.1 Anne Cecilie Hopland, AKS-77 11/3 Knarvik

Manuell tid
    9.4 Anne Cecilie Hopland, AKS-77 10/1 Knarvik
     9.5 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 10/1 Knarvik
    9.6 Trine Westerheim, Korlevoll 14/1 Odda

100m
    15.5 Trine Westerheim, Korlevoll 14/1 Odda

200m
     28.50 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 9/3 Stange
     29.67 Julie Strøm, Laksevåg 9/3 Stange
     32.01 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 9/3 Stange
    32.34 Inger Johanne Wiig, Laksevåg 9/3 Stange

600m
    2.01.95 Inger Johanne Wiig, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
     2.02.24 Julie Strøm, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
     2.04.38 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange

60m HK (68cm / 7,5m)
      9.85 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 24/2 Høiehallen
     10.78 Julie Strøm, Laksevåg 24/2 Høiehallen
     11.81 Ragnhild Seim, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    12.18 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 24/2 Høiehallen
     12.97 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 19/1 Høiehallen
    13.30 Inger Johanne Wiig, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen

Stav
     2.89 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 24/2 Høiehallen
    2.46 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 20/1 Høiehallen
     1.57 Tina Jensen, Gneist 26/1 Høiehallen

Høyde u/t
     1.20 Kristine Moberg, Os 13/3 Os
     1.19 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 14/3 Laksevåg
    1.17 Karoline Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 12/1 Osterøy
    1.17 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 12/1 Osterøy
    1.05 Camilla Visted, Skogsvåg 12/1 Osterøy
     1.05 Tonje Bryn, Rosendal 2/2 Sunde
     1.00 Rebekka Alvsvåg, Frisk 17/12 Fyll.dalen
    1.00 Mona Ekroll Jaidi, Norna-Salhus 20/12 Åstveit
    1.00 Anne Cecilie Hopland, AKS-77 10/1 Knarvik
     1.00 Nora Øydvin, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
     1.00 Synne Wiberg, Os 13/3 Os
     1.00 Thea Jonstad, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     0.95 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 10/1 Knarvik
     0.95 Josefine Tellevik, Ask 7/3 Ask
    0.95 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 7/3 Ytrebygda
     0.95 Tine Jensen, Gneist 7/3 Ytrebygda
    0.90 Amoline Berge, Strandebarm 13/3 Strandebarm
     0.90 Maren Risøen, Os 13/3 Os
     0.90 Agnete Gradek, Fana 10/3 Fana st
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     0.90 Guro Næs, Rosendal 2/2 Sunde
     0.88 Nora Haukenes, Stord 17/12 Stord
     0.87 Eva Fjeldstad, osterøy 18/1 Bruvik
    0.87 Gjertrud Bysheim, Mjøsdalen 18/2 Mjøsdalen
    0.85 Michelle Kristiansen, Fri 3/12 Garnes
     0.85 Idunn Bøyum, Rosendal 2/2 Sunde
     0.85 Regina Hatlevik, AKS-77 14/2 Knarvik
     0.85 Johanne Østereng, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
     0.85 Maren Hole, Fana 10/3 Fana st

Høyde
     1.47 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    1.40 Karoline Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 26/1 Høiehallen
    1.25 Adele Boe Helland, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
     1.25 Marien Risøen, Os 19/1 Høiehallen
     1.25 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 24/2 Høiehallen
    1.20 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 19/1 Høiehallen
     1.10 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord

Tresteg u/t
     6.48 Kristine Moberg, Os 13/3 Os
     6.05 Maren Risøen, Os 13/3 Os
     5.94 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 3/3 Valestrand
     5.11 Synne Wiberg, Os 13/3 Os
     4.21 Vanessa Aspevik, Os 13/3 Os

Lengde u/t
     2.44 Kristine Moberg, Os 12/1 Osterøy
     2.34 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 14/3 Laksevåg
     2.17 Nora Øydvin, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
     2.16 Rebekka Alvsvåg, Frisk 11/2 Fyll.dalen
     2.11 Johanne Østereng, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
     2.10 Maren Risøen, Os 13/3 Os
    2.09 Karoline Algrøy, Nonra-Salhus 12/1 Osterøy
    2.08 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 7/3 Ytrebygda
    2.07 Amoline Berge, Strandebarm 13/3 Strandebarm
     2.06 Elise Mikkelsen, Bjarg 28/1 Stavollen
     2.02 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 17/2 Osterøy
    2.01 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 12/1 Osterøy
    2.00 Anne Cecilie Hopland, AKS-77 14/2 Knarvik
     2.00 Maren Hole, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     2.00 Tina Jensen, Gneist 7/3 Ytrebygda
     1.98 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 12/1 Osterøy
    1.98 Lene Steingildra, Harding 16/1 Kinsarvik
     1.97 Idunn Bøyum, Rosendal 2(2 Sunde
     1.94 Synne Wiberg, Os 13/3 Os
    1.93 Elisabeth Mikkelsen, Harding 16/1 Kinsarvik
    1.92 Michelle Kristiansen, Fri 3/12 Garnes
    1.92 Gjertrud Bysheim, Mjøsdalen 18/2 Mjøsdalen
    1.89 Mathe Ulvesæter, Bremnes 3/4 Bømlo
     1.85 Mari Torvanger, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     1.84 Ida Haarklau, Eikanger 22/1 Ostereidet
     1.83 Agnete Gradek, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     1.81 Hilde Grasdal, Bjarg 28/1 Stavollen
     1.80 Vanessa Aspevik, Os 13/3 Os
     1.80 Thea Jonstad, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     1.79 Nora Haukenes, Stord 10/3 Stord
    1.78 Hilde Hindenes, Eikanger 11/3 ostereidet
     1.78 Guro Næs, Rosendal 2/2 Sunde
     1.77 Josefine Tellevik, Ask 18/1 Hop sk
    1.76 Mona Ekroll Jaidi, Norna-Salhus 20/12 Åstveit

Lengde
     4.81 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 9/12 Høiehallen
    4.55 Frances Byrkjenes, Norna-Salhus 26/1 Høiehallen
     4.17 Julie Strøm, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    4.08 Anne Cecilie Hopland, AKS-77 11/3 Knarvik
     4.05 Maren Risøen, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
     3.96 Elise Mikkelsen, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
     3.95 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 9/3 Stange
    3.77 Inger Johanne Wiig, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord
     3.76 Marit Risøy, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord
     3.71 Tina Jenssen, Gneist 26/1 Høiehallen
    3.57 Michelle Kristiansen, Fri 9/3 Høiehallen
     3.55 Ragnhild Seim, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    3.21 Adele Boe Helland, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen

Kule 2kg
    13.40 Mona Ekroll Jaidi, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
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     11.16 Paula Llano, Laksevåg 26/12 Høiehallen
     10.22 Sigrid Borge, Osterøy 24/2 Høiehallen
    10.06 Frances Byrkjenes, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
      8.73 Emilia Kleivenes, Fana 19/1 Høiehallen
     7.35 Anne Cecilie Hopland, AKS-77 11/3 Knarvik
     6.73 Marianne Benserud, Gneist 9/12 Høiehallen
     6.52 Xhenata Abas, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
      6.51 Ingrid Skår, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
     6.22 Michelle Kristiansen, Fri 9/3 Høiehallen

Jenter 1994 (14 år)

60m
   8.17 Christine Bjelland Jensen, Bjarg 8/3 Stange
     8.52 Agathe Wathne, Fri 26/1 Høiehallen
    8.53 Silje Toftegård, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    8.59 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 26/1 Høiehallen
    8.71 Mette Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 26/1 Høiehallen
    8.96 Fride Myrdal Olsen, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
     9.15 Malin Polden, Bjarg 26/1 Høiehallen
    9.23 Karoline Storebø, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
    9.33 Mira Thiruchelhvam, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord
     9.45 Guro Kongsvik, Bjarg 26/1 Høiehallen
     9.63 Lise Landa, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
    9.83 Esther Haugland, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen

    10.50 Hanne Severinsen, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
    10.67 Ida Mari Njie, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen

    9.2 Sigrid Halldorsson, Korlevoll 14/1 Odda
    9.2 Frida Berge, Strandebarm 11/2 Odda
     9.8 Josefin Styve, AKS-77 10/1 Knarvik

100m
    14.5 Frida Berge, Strandebarm 11/2 Odda
    15.4 Sigrid Halldorsson, Korlevoll 14/1 Odda

200m
   26.31 Christine Bjelland Jensen, Bjarg 9/3 Stange
    27.68 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 9/3 Stange
    30.40 Fride Myrdal Olsen, Laksevåg 9/3 Stange

600m
    1.46.64 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange

60m HK (76,2 / 7,5m)
      9.61 Agathe Wathne, Fri 24/2 Høiehallen
    9.65 Christine Bjelland Jensen, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
     9.68 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    11.21 Silje Toftegård, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    11.64 Mira Thiruchelhvam, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord
     12.75 Guro Kongsvik, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen

Stav
     2.70 Agathe Wathne, Fri 9/3 Høiehallen

Høyde u/t
    1.32 Mette Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 12/1 Osterøy
    1.22 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 12/1 Osterøy
    1.16 Vilde Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik 12/1 Osterøy
    1.13 Jeanett Brurås, Norna-Salhus 12/1 Osterøy
     1.13 Elina Bruce, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     1.10 Agathe Wathne, Fri 11/2 Garnes
    1.10 Elisabeth Gjelsvik, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     1.06 Sara Langhelle, Osterøy 29/12 Valestrand
     1.05 Anna Nøttveit, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
     1.00 Amalie Ekeland, Fri 3/12 Garnes
    1.00 Marthe Ulvesæter, Bremnes 13/12 Bømlo
     1.00 Marte Tuft, Hovding 17/12 Flaktveit
     1.00 Josefin Styve, AKS-77 10/1 Knarvik
    1.00 Silje Toftegård, Laksevåg 12/1 Osterøy
     1.00 Stina Skeie, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
    1.00 Ingrid Børsheim, Stradndebarm 13/3 Strandebarm
    0.98 Solveig Hagenes, Osterøy 3/3 Valestrand
     0.95 Lina Frønsdal, AKS-77 4/12 Knarvik
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     0.95 Vilde Nordal, AKS-77 4/12 Knarvik
    0.95 Turid Marie Fitjar, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
     0.95 Theresa Heggøy, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
    0.95 Elisabeth Mikkelsen, Harding 16/1 Kinsarvik
     0.90 Siren Kleppe, Fenring 13/2 Ravnanger
     0.90 Maria Rydland, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
    0.85 Fride Myrdal Olsen, Laksevåg 12/1 Osterøy
    0.80 Cecilie Iden Nilsen, AKS-77 4/12 Knarvik

Høyde 
    1.50 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 26/1 Høiehallen
    1.48 Mette Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 19/1 Høiehallen
     1.40 Malin Polden, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
    1.30 Mira Thiruchelhvam, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord
     1.30 Guro Kongsvik, Bjarg 26/1 Høiehallen

Lengde u/t
    2.46 Vilde Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
    2.31 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 15/2 Laksevåg
     2.28 Agathe Wathne, Fri 12/1 Osterøy
    2.25 Elisabeth Gjelsvik, Fana 10/3 Fana st
    2.22 Mette Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 12/1 Osterøy
     2.19 Elina Bruce, Fana 10/3 Fana st
     2.17 Marte Tuft, Hovding 17/12 Flaktveit
    2.17 Silje Toftegård, Laksevåg 12/1 Osterøy
   2.09 Christine Bjelland Jensen, Bjarg 28/1 Stavollen
    2.07 Solveig Hagenes, Osterøy 3/3 Valestrand
     2.06 Stina Skeie, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
    2.04 Marthe Ulvesæter, Bremnes 13/12 Bømlo
     2.03 Sara Langhelle, Osterøy 3/3 Valestrand
     2.01 Anna Nøttveit, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
     2.00 Maria Rydland, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
     1.99 Maria Østereng, Ulvik 13/2 Ulvik
     1.98 Synne Visnes, Frisk 11/2 Fyll.dalen
    1.98 Ingrid Børsheim, Strandebarm 13/3 Strandebarm
    1.97 Fride Myrdal Olsen, Laksevåg 12/1 Osterøy
    1.95 Jeanett Brurås, Norna-Salhus 12/1 Osterøy
     1.94 Malin Polden, Bjarg 28/1 Stavollen
     1.94 Theresa Heggøy, Fitjar 15/4 Fitjar
     1.87 Siren Kleppe, Fenring 13/2 Ravnanger
    1.79 Helene Stavland, Bremnes 22/10 Bømlo

Lengde
   5.18 Christine Bjelland Jensen, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
    4.88 Vilde Svortevik, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    4.65 Mette Algrøy, Norna-Salhus 26/1 Høiehallen
     4.64 Agathe Wathne, Fri 9/3 Høiehallen
     4.48 Malin Polden, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
    4.38 Silje Toftegård, Laksevåg 29/12 Stord
    4.01 Fride Myrdal Olsen, Laksevåg 19/1 Høiehallen
    3.88 Karoline Storebø, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
     3.79 Linda Landa, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
    3.74 Frida Berge, Strandebarm 11/2 Odda
    3.68 Thea Hufthammer, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
     3.57 Josefin Styve, AKS-77 10/1 Knarvik
     3.28 Guro Kongsvik, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
    3.00 Hanne Severinsen, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen

Kule 2kg
     6.60 Lina Frønsdal, AKS-77 4/12 Knarvik
     5.95 Vilde Nordal, AKS-77 4/12 Knarvik
    5.57 Cecilie Iden Nilsen, AKS-77 4/12 Knarvik

Kule 3kg
     9.23 Marte Tuft, Hovding 19/1 Høiehallen
     8.73 Agathe Wathne, Fri 9/3 Høiehallen
    8.55 Jeanett Brurås, Norna-Salhus 9/3 Høiehallen
     8.19 Sara Langhelle, Osterøy 19/1 Høiehallen
    7.94 Silje Toftegård, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
     7.41 Malin Polden, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
     7.23 Guro Kongsvik, Bjarg 19/1 Høiehallen
    6.60 Fride Myrdal Olsen, Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
    6.56 Karoline Storebø, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen
    6.16 Hanne Severinsen, Austevoll 19/1 Høiehallen

4x100m
      56.18 Laksevåg 8/3 Stange
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